10
12
15
17
19
20
21
22
23
26
28
35
40
43
44
49
53
55
57
58
63
66
67
68

Inhalt

Finfiihrung

Die Heiligen

Achatius

Agatha

Agidius

Agnes

Albertus Magnus
Alexander

Alexius

Aloysius Gonzaga
Ambrosius

Andreas, Apostel
Anna

Antonius der Einsiedler
Antonius von Padua
Apollonia

Augustinus

Barbara
Bartholomius, Apostel
Basilius der Grofe
Bavo

Benedikt von Nursia
Bernhard von Clairvaux
Bernhardin von Siena
Birgitta von Schweden

Blasius

71
73
74
76
78
79
84
85
88
93
94
98
100
101
103
106
108
110
117
120
124
128
133
135
141
143
145

Bonaventura
Brigitta von Kildare
Bruno

Cicilia

Christina
Christophorus
Diego von Alcala
Dionysius
Dominikus
Dorothea

Eligius

Elisabet

Elisabeth von Thiiringen
Erasmus

Eustachius

Flotian

Franziska von Rom
Franziskus von Assisi
Franz Xaver
Gabriel, Erzengel
Georg

Gregor der Grofle
Helena

Hieronymus

Hiob

Hippolyt

Ignatius von Loyola

149
152
153
155
159
162
163
172
180
191
193
194
195
198
202
205
207
209
210
214
218
219
220
224
227
229
231

Ildefons

Isidor von Madrid
Ivo

Jakobus der Altere
Januarius

Johanna von Orléans
Johannes der Tiufer
Johannes, Evangelist
Josef

Julian von Antinoe
Justina von Padua
Kajetan von Thiene
Karl Borromius
Katharina von Alexandrien
Katharina von Siena
Klara von Assisi
Klemens von Rom
Kornelius

Kosmas und Damian
Laurentius

Leo der Grofle
Leonhard

Lucia

Ludwig von Frankreich
Ludwig von Toulouse
Lukas, Evangelist

Margareta v. Antiochien



234
236
237
247
252
257
261
264
266
268
273
276
282
284
290
292
294
308
310
312
314
316
318
320
321
322
323

Margareta von Cortona
Maria Agyptiaca
Maria Magdalena
Markus, Evangelist
Marta .
Martin

Matthius, Evangelist
Mauritius

Maurus

Michael, Erzengel
Monika

Nikolaus von Myra
Nikolaus von Tolentino
Paulus, Apostel
Paulus der Einsiedler
Petronilla

Petrus, Apostel
Petrus von Verona
Philippus, Apostel
Quattuor Coronati
Rafael, Erzengel
Rochus

Romuald

Rosa von Lima
Rosalia

Scholastika

Sebastian

330
331
333
336
340
343
344
347
351
353
355
360
363
366
367
369

372
373
374
377
381
383

Silvester

Simon, Apostel
Simon Stock
Stephanus

Teresa von Avila
Theodor

Thomas, Apostel
Thomas von Aquin
Thomas Becket
Unschuldige Kinder
Ursula

Valentin

Veronika

Vinzenz Ferrer
Vitus

Zeno
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